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STARX FLAG SET -
QUANTITY PER ORDER 1pc 2-6 pcs 7-12 pcs 13-25 pcs 26-50 pcs
STARX FLAG 3,8m * 481 € 460 € 444 € 425 € 405 €
STARX FLAG 4,5m * 537 € 514 € 493 € 472 € 467 €
STARX FLAG 5,2m * 605 € 581 € 555 € 534 € 507 €
STARX FLAG 6m * 686 € 659 € 632 € 605 € 581 €
STARX FLAG 7m * 799 € 768 € 737 € 707 € 676 €
STARX FLAG 8m * 928 € 891€ 855 € 820 € 784 €
SURCHARGE
QUANTITY PER ORDER 1pc
STARX FLAG 3,8m * 22€
STARX FLAG 4,5m * 25€
STARX FLAG 5,2m * 33€
STARX FLAG 6m * 36€
STARX FLAG 7m * 45€

STARX FLAG 8m * 53¢€




i SURCHARGE
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"‘!@’;, w4 QUANTITY PER ORDER 1pc 2-6 pcs 7-12 pcs 13-25 pcs 26-50 pcs

W I STARX FLAG 3,8m 155 € 139 € 132 € 132 € 132 €
J . STARX FLAG 4,5m 183 € 163 € 153 € 153 € 153 €
\ N"‘-« STARX FLAG 5,2m 211€ 187 € 175 € 175 € 175 €
.‘ STARX FLAG 6m 266 € 237 € 222 € 222 € 222 €
}' STARX FLAG 7m 351€ 312€ 293 € 293 € 293 €
t STARX FLAG 8m 366 € 324 € 304 € 304 € 304 €

INDIVIDUAL LAYOUT AND PANTONES ON THE FLAGPOLE

SURCHARGE

QUANTITY PER ORDER
SURCHARGE FOR A DOUBLE-SIDED PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 3,8m*

SURCHARGE FOR A DOUBLE-SIDED PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 4,5m*

SURCHARGE FOR A DOUBLE-SIDED PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 5,2m*

SURCHARGE FOR A DOUBLE-SIDED PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 6m*
SURCHARGE FOR A DOUBLE-SIDED PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 7m*

SURCHARGE FOR A DOUBLE-SIDED PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 8m*

1pc
113 €
148 €
201 €
265 €
332€

431€

2-6 pcs
101 €
137 €
182 €
240€
303 €

388 €

7-12 pcs
87€
115€
154 €
201 €
257 €

328 €

13-25 pcs
79 €
103 €
138 €
182 €
228 €

294 €

26-50 pcs
69 €
91€
122 €
159 €
200 €

262€




BASE

HAMMER BASE WITH ROTATOR *

PRODUCT

CROSS BASE WITH ROTATOR S (3,8-5,2m) *

CROSS BASE WITH ROTATOR XL (6-8m) *

CROSS BASE WITH ROTATOR S (3,8-5,2m) with Weights 10kg x 4pcs **

CROSS BASE WITH ROTATOR XL (6-8m) with Weights 14kg x 4pcs **

DRIVE - ON BASE WITH ROTATOR *

POLYESTER BAG FOR BASES

WEIGHTS 10kg for CROSS BASE (4 pcs) ***

WEIGHTS 14kg for CROSS BASE (4 pcs) ***

HAMMER BASE
WITH ROTATOR

CROSS BASE WEIGHTS FOR
WITH ROTATOR THE CROSS BASE

CROSS BASE WITH ROTATOR

WEIGHTS FOR THE CROSS BASE

PRICE

215€

262€

295 €

342€

384 €

295€

36€

120 €

133 €

DRIVE-ON BASE
WITH ROTATOR




PRODUCT

MANUAL PUMP PREMIUM 0SS16

ELECTRIC PUMP STANDARD 12V+230V

ELECTRIC PUMP PREMIUM 230V

MANUAL PUMP ELECTRIC PUMP ELECTRIC PUMP
PREMIUM 0OSS16 STANDARD 12V+230V PREMIUM 230V




SPARE

ADDITIONAL
QUANTITY PER ORDER
PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 3,8m*
PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 4,5m*
PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 5,2m*
PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 6m*
PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 7m*
PRINTED FLAG SHEATHING 8m*

PARL

1pc
77 €
101 €
137 €
180 €
226 €
293 €

2-6 pcs
69 €
93€

124 €

163 €

206 €

264 €

7-12 pcs
59€
78 €

105 €
137 €
175 €
223 €

13-25 pcs
54 €
70 €
94 €

124 €
155 €
200 €

26-50 pcs
47 €
62€
83€

108 €
136 €
178 €

STANDARD COLOR FLAGPOLE

PRODUCT
COVER OC STARX FLAG 3,8m *
COVER OC STARX FLAG 4,5m *
COVER OC STARX FLAG 5,2m *
COVER OC STARX FLAG 6m *
COVER OC STARX FLAG 7m *
COVER OC STARX FLAG 8m *

PRICE
218 €
254 €
293 €
371€
488 €

FLAG SHEATHING




METAL CONNECTORS PART

TPU BLADDER

PRODUCT PRICE
BLADDER STARX FLAG 3,8m * 149 €
BLADDER STARX FLAG 4,5m * 178 €
BLADDER STARX FLAG 5,2m * 204 €
BLADDER STARX FLAG 6m * 237¢€
BLADDER STARX FLAG 7m * 312€
BLADDER STARX FLAG 8m * 340€

ACCESORIES

PRODUCT PRICE
LIGHT ONE SIDE PRINT 119 €
LIGHT TWO SIDES PRINT 179 €
REPAIR SET* 77 €
INFLATION VALVE 30€
PRESSURE RELIEF (OVERPRESSURE) VALVE 39 €
METAL CONNECTOR PART** 45¢€

ROTATING PART SEPARATE 101 €
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